09/05/2012 21:02:45 South Western Ontario Associat

C03 Fowlers Corners

Race Date: 08/12/2012 Members/Flyers: 21 Release Weather:
Release Time: 07:00:00 Birds: 417 Arrival Weather:
Pos Member/Flyer Name Club Name Ring/Band No Col Sx Bd Distance Var Clocked ToWin Velocity Nom
1 Magic Medeiros ¢ Upper Tham 12 CU OX 73 2 224333 0 10:27:31 0:00 1081.0361
2 Magic Medeiros ¢ Upper Tham 12 CU OX 88 36 224.333 0 10:27:31 0:00 1081.0361
3  Magic Medeiros ¢ Upper Tham 12 CU OX 23 3 224333 0 10:27:32 0:00 1080.9492
4 Magic Medeiros ¢ Upper Tham 12 CU GOLD 1166 5 224333 0 10:27:33 0:01 1080.8624
5 Magic Medeiros ¢ Upper Tham 12 CU GOLD 1168 4 224333 0 10:27:33 0:01 1080.8624
6 Magic Medeiros ¢ Upper Tham 12 CU GOLD 1162 6 224333 0 10:33:19 5:48 1051.6431
7 P&l Priester North Dorc 12 CU 17714 16 254.008 0 11:03:53 7:52 1041.5144
8 Van Rooy Loft Tillsonbur 12 CUTD 1544 33 271569 0 11:21:36 8:34 1038.1078
9 Van Rooy Loft Tillsonbur 12 CUTD 1505 2 271569 0 11:21:38 8:36 1037.9755
10 Brian Scheuerman North Dorc 12 CU 14664 25 243340 0 10:59:57 13:41 1014.1279
11 Brian Scheuerman North Dorc 12 CU 14674 2 243340 0 11:00:05 13:48 1013.5647
12 Brian Scheuerman North Dorc 12 CU 14653 3 243340 0 11:00:07 13:50 1013.4240
13 Brian Scheuerman North Dorc 12 CU 14658 5 243340 0 11:00:08 13:51 1013.3537
14 Brian Scheuerman North Dorc 12 CU 14661 4 243340 0 11:00:08 13:51 1013.3537
15 Van Rooy Loft Tillsonbur 12 CUTD 1502 3 271569 0 11:28:10 14:00 1012.6874
16 Van Rooy Loft Tillsonbur 12 CUTD 1552 4 271569 0 11:28:13 14:02 1012.4986
17 Brian Scheuerman North Dorc 12 CU 14678 6 243340 0 11:02:06 15:40 1005.1219
18 Swance Loft Tillsonbur 12 CUTD 1332 26 245.751 0 11:06:32 17:31  996.8267
19 Van Rooy Loft Tillsonbur 12 CUTD 1507 5 271.569 0 11:32:58 17:58 994.8797
20 Van Rooy Loft Tillsonbur 12 CUTD 1558 6 271569 0 11:32:59 17:59  994.8190
21 Van Rooy Loft Tillsonbur 12 CUTD 1543 7 271569 0 11:33:02 18:01 994.6368
22 Van Rooy Loft Tillsonbur 12 CUTD 1520 8 271569 0 11:33:08 18:06 994.2726
23 Van Rooy Loft Tillsonbur 12 CUTD 1567 9 271569 0 11:33:09 18:07 994.2120
24 J. Koster Tillsonbur 12 CUTD 1225 32 255.949 0 11:19:14 19:41  987.3306
25 Van Rooy Loft Tillsonbur 12 CUTD 1516 10 271569 0 11:37:32 21:44  978.5095
26 Van Rooy Loft Tillsonbur 12 CUTD 1555 11 271569 0 11:38:51 22:49  973.8892
27 Z.Talach Tillsonbur 12 CUTD 1037 38 230.565 0 10:57:50 23:53 969.4394
28 Van Rooy Loft Tillsonbur 12 CUTD 1575 12 271569 0 11:44:15 27:17  955.3879
29 Brian Scheuerman North Dorc 12 CU 14673 7 243340 0 11:14:47 27:21 955.0860
30 Van Rooy Loft Tillsonbur 12 CUTD 1521 13 271569 0 11:44:26 27:26  954.7721
31 Swance Loft Tillsonbur 12 CUTD 1348 2 245751 0 11:17:34 27:36  954.1258
32 Magic Medeiros ¢ Upper Tham 12 CU OX 18 7 224333 0 10:56:26 28:54  948.8214
33 Kurt Pappert ¢ Upper Tham 12 CU GOLD 1160 23 193.747 0 10:27:05 32:15 935.5992
34 Verheyen- Collins L Tillsonbur 12 CUTD 613 20 248.073 0 11:28:17 35:05 924.6680
35 Verheyen- Collins L Tillsonbur 12 CUTD 628 2 248.073 0 11:28:20 35:08 924.4957
36 Verheyen- Collins L Tillsonbur 12 CUTD 616 3 248.073 0 11:28:23 35:10 924.3234
37 Z.Talach Tillsonbur 12 CUTD 1106 2 230565 0 11:09:32 35:16 923.9848
38 BDR Loft Tillsonbur 12 CUTD 1912 10 238.054 0 11:18:25 36:00 921.2022
39 BDR Loft Tillsonbur 12 CUTD 1902 2 238.054 0 11:18:29 36:04 920.9646
40 Richardson Loft Tillsonbur 12 CUTD 829 12 231.167 0 11:11:14 36:17 920.1287
41 Z.Talach Tillsonbur 12 CUTD 1120 3 230565 0 11:11:44 37:24 915.9097
42 Z.Talach Tillsonbur 12 CU 26034 4 230565 0 11:11:47 37:27 915.7278
43 Z.Talach Tillsonbur 12 CUTD 1032 5 230.565 0 11:11:47 37:27 915.7278
44 Z.Talach Tillsonbur 12 CUTD 1147 6 230565 0 11:12:02 37:42 914.8195
45 Magic Medeiros ¢ Upper Tham 12 CUGOLD 1175 9 224333 0 11:06:21 38:49 910.6272
46 Magic Medeiros ¢ Upper Tham 12 CU GOLD 966 8 224333 0 11:06:21 38:49 910.6272
47 Magic Medeiros ¢ Upper Tham 12 CU GOLD 967 10 224333 0 11:06:23 38:51 910.5040
48 Magic Medeiros ¢ Upper Tham 12 CU GOLD 1195 11 224333 0 11:06:26 38:54 910.3192
49 P&l Priester North Dorc 12 CU 17711 2 254.008 0 11:39:02 38:55 910.3142
50 Magic Medeiros ¢ Upper Tham 12 CU GOLD 1196 12 224333 0 11:06:28 38:54 910.1961
51 Magic Medeiros ¢ Upper Tham 12 CU OX 74 13 224333 0 11:06:31 39:00 910.0115
52 Z. Talach Tillsonbur 12 CUTD 1113 7 230.565 0 11:13:23 39:01  909.9454
53 Verheyen- Collins L Tillsonbur 12 CUTD 607 4 248.073 0 11:32:39 39:02 909.8588
54 Magic Medeiros ¢ Upper Tham 12 CUOX 76 14 224333 0 11:07:00 39:28  908.2308



Pos Member/Flyer Name

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

85

113
115
118
145
150

Verheyen- Collins L
Verheyen- Collins L
Verheyen- Collins L
Van Rooy Loft

Van Rooy Loft

Van Rooy Loft

Van Rooy Loft

Van Rooy Loft

Van Rooy Loft
Swance Loft
Verheyen- Collins L
Swance Loft
Richardson Loft
Richardson Loft
Kurt Pappert
Swance Loft

Magic Medeiros
Magic Medeiros
Mike Jackson

Mike Jackson

Mike Jackson

Kurt Pappert

Kurt Pappert

Z. Talach

Z. Talach

Z. Talach

Z. Talach

J. Koster

Van Rooy Loft

O 00 0O 0 0 0

Club Name
Tillsonbur
Tillsonbur
Tillsonbur
Tillsonbur
Tillsonbur
Tillsonbur
Tillsonbur
Tillsonbur
Tillsonbur
Tillsonbur
Tillsonbur
Tillsonbur
Tillsonbur
Tillsonbur
Upper Tham
Tillsonbur
Upper Tham
Upper Tham
Upper Tham
Upper Tham
Upper Tham
Upper Tham
Upper Tham
Tillsonbur
Tillsonbur
Tillsonbur
Tillsonbur
Tillsonbur
Tillsonbur

LOFTS THAT DID NOT MAKE THE BOARD

R. Paret

Pete Voskamp
Westrail Farms
Mike Eggett
Ted Langs
Chris Abbott

Tillsonbur
Central El
Upper Tham
Upper Tham
Central El
Central El

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12
12

Ring/Band No

CUTD
CUTD
CUTD
CUTD
CUTD
CUTD
CUTD
CUTD
CUTD
CUTD
CUTD
CUTD
CUTD
CUTD
CuU BI
CUTD
CU GOLD
CU GOLD
CuU BI
CuU BI
Cu BI
CuU
CuU BI
CUTD
CUTD
CUTD
CUTD
CUTD
CUTD

CUTD
CuU
CuU
CU OX
Ccu
Ccu

626
637
659
1513
1525
1541
1571
1545
1540
1381
642
1373
825
817
510
1314
1173
1197
587
328
577
28734
518
1068
1102
114
1056
1230
1536

345
6223
3555
397
16252
6032

Col

Sx Bd Distance

5 248.073

6 248.073

7 248.073

14 271.569

16 271.569

15 271.569

17 271.569
271.569
271.569
3  245.751
8 248.073
4 245.751
2 231.167
3 231.167
2 193.747
5 245.751
224.333
224.333
188.601
3 188.601
2 188.601
3 193.747
4 193.747
8 230.565
9 230.565
230.565
11 230.565
2 255.949
271.569

229.918
277.912
219.036
225.339
3 280.686
2 287.176

Var Clocked

OO0 0000000000000 O0ODOLODO0ODOLODOLODOLODODODODODOOO O

0
20
0
0
38

11:36:22
11:36:27
11:36:28
12:02:41
12:02:43
12:02:43
12:02:45
12:02:46
12:02:55
11:35:05
11:37:41
11:35:15
11:19:23
11:20:37
10:38:53
11:38:09
11:14:17
11:14:59
10:35:26
10:35:29
10:35:29
10:41:45
10:41:46
11:24:17
11:24:18
11:24:19
11:24:21
11:53:59
12:11:59

11:24:20
12:38:01
11:30:34
11:39:35
13:14:19

-142 13:22:00

ToWin
42:24
42:28
42:29
42:31
42:32
42:32
42:34
42:35
42:42
43:35
43:35
43:44
44:11
45:23
45:55
46:23
46:45
47:27
48:43
48:47
48:47
49:14
49:15
49:37
49:38
49:39
49:41
50:09
50:12

Velocity Nom
897.6227
897.3521
897.2980
897.2050
897.1062
897.1062
897.0074
896.9581
896.5139
893.3693
893.3665
892.8283
891.2176
887.0001
885.1610
883.5197
882.2167
879.7948
875.4495
875.2463
875.2463
873.7182
873.6525
872.4160
872.3610
872.3059
872.1960
870.6242
870.4600

869.8033
822.4823
809.5454
805.9815
750.3448
742.5685



