

09/05/2012 21:02:45

South Western Ontario Associat

C03 Fowlers Corners

Race Date: 08/12/2012

Members/Flyers: 21

Release Weather:

Release Time: 07:00:00

Birds: 417

Arrival Weather:

Pos	Member/Flyer Name	Club Name	Ring/Band No	Col	Sx	Bd	Distance	Var	Clocked	ToWin	Velocity	Nom
1	Magic Medeiros	c Upper Tham	12 CU OX 73			2	224.333	0	10:27:31	0:00	1081.0361	
2	Magic Medeiros	c Upper Tham	12 CU OX 88			36	224.333	0	10:27:31	0:00	1081.0361	
3	Magic Medeiros	c Upper Tham	12 CU OX 23			3	224.333	0	10:27:32	0:00	1080.9492	
4	Magic Medeiros	c Upper Tham	12 CU GOLD 1166			5	224.333	0	10:27:33	0:01	1080.8624	
5	Magic Medeiros	c Upper Tham	12 CU GOLD 1168			4	224.333	0	10:27:33	0:01	1080.8624	
6	Magic Medeiros	c Upper Tham	12 CU GOLD 1162			6	224.333	0	10:33:19	5:48	1051.6431	
7	P&I Priester	North Dorc	12 CU 17714			16	254.008	0	11:03:53	7:52	1041.5144	
8	Van Rooy Loft	Tillsonbur	12 CUTD 1544			33	271.569	0	11:21:36	8:34	1038.1078	
9	Van Rooy Loft	Tillsonbur	12 CUTD 1505			2	271.569	0	11:21:38	8:36	1037.9755	
10	Brian Scheuerman	North Dorc	12 CU 14664			25	243.340	0	10:59:57	13:41	1014.1279	
11	Brian Scheuerman	North Dorc	12 CU 14674			2	243.340	0	11:00:05	13:48	1013.5647	
12	Brian Scheuerman	North Dorc	12 CU 14653			3	243.340	0	11:00:07	13:50	1013.4240	
13	Brian Scheuerman	North Dorc	12 CU 14658			5	243.340	0	11:00:08	13:51	1013.3537	
14	Brian Scheuerman	North Dorc	12 CU 14661			4	243.340	0	11:00:08	13:51	1013.3537	
15	Van Rooy Loft	Tillsonbur	12 CUTD 1502			3	271.569	0	11:28:10	14:00	1012.6874	
16	Van Rooy Loft	Tillsonbur	12 CUTD 1552			4	271.569	0	11:28:13	14:02	1012.4986	
17	Brian Scheuerman	North Dorc	12 CU 14678			6	243.340	0	11:02:06	15:40	1005.1219	
18	Swance Loft	Tillsonbur	12 CUTD 1332			26	245.751	0	11:06:32	17:31	996.8267	
19	Van Rooy Loft	Tillsonbur	12 CUTD 1507			5	271.569	0	11:32:58	17:58	994.8797	
20	Van Rooy Loft	Tillsonbur	12 CUTD 1558			6	271.569	0	11:32:59	17:59	994.8190	
21	Van Rooy Loft	Tillsonbur	12 CUTD 1543			7	271.569	0	11:33:02	18:01	994.6368	
22	Van Rooy Loft	Tillsonbur	12 CUTD 1520			8	271.569	0	11:33:08	18:06	994.2726	
23	Van Rooy Loft	Tillsonbur	12 CUTD 1567			9	271.569	0	11:33:09	18:07	994.2120	
24	J. Koster	Tillsonbur	12 CUTD 1225			32	255.949	0	11:19:14	19:41	987.3306	
25	Van Rooy Loft	Tillsonbur	12 CUTD 1516			10	271.569	0	11:37:32	21:44	978.5095	
26	Van Rooy Loft	Tillsonbur	12 CUTD 1555			11	271.569	0	11:38:51	22:49	973.8892	
27	Z. Talach	Tillsonbur	12 CUTD 1037			38	230.565	0	10:57:50	23:53	969.4394	
28	Van Rooy Loft	Tillsonbur	12 CUTD 1575			12	271.569	0	11:44:15	27:17	955.3879	
29	Brian Scheuerman	North Dorc	12 CU 14673			7	243.340	0	11:14:47	27:21	955.0860	
30	Van Rooy Loft	Tillsonbur	12 CUTD 1521			13	271.569	0	11:44:26	27:26	954.7721	
31	Swance Loft	Tillsonbur	12 CUTD 1348			2	245.751	0	11:17:34	27:36	954.1258	
32	Magic Medeiros	c Upper Tham	12 CU OX 18			7	224.333	0	10:56:26	28:54	948.8214	
33	Kurt Pappert	c Upper Tham	12 CU GOLD 1160			23	193.747	0	10:27:05	32:15	935.5992	
34	Verheyen- Collins L	Tillsonbur	12 CUTD 613			20	248.073	0	11:28:17	35:05	924.6680	
35	Verheyen- Collins L	Tillsonbur	12 CUTD 628			2	248.073	0	11:28:20	35:08	924.4957	
36	Verheyen- Collins L	Tillsonbur	12 CUTD 616			3	248.073	0	11:28:23	35:10	924.3234	
37	Z. Talach	Tillsonbur	12 CUTD 1106			2	230.565	0	11:09:32	35:16	923.9848	
38	BDR Loft	Tillsonbur	12 CUTD 1912			10	238.054	0	11:18:25	36:00	921.2022	
39	BDR Loft	Tillsonbur	12 CUTD 1902			2	238.054	0	11:18:29	36:04	920.9646	
40	Richardson Loft	Tillsonbur	12 CUTD 829			12	231.167	0	11:11:14	36:17	920.1287	
41	Z. Talach	Tillsonbur	12 CUTD 1120			3	230.565	0	11:11:44	37:24	915.9097	
42	Z. Talach	Tillsonbur	12 CU 26034			4	230.565	0	11:11:47	37:27	915.7278	
43	Z. Talach	Tillsonbur	12 CUTD 1032			5	230.565	0	11:11:47	37:27	915.7278	
44	Z. Talach	Tillsonbur	12 CUTD 1147			6	230.565	0	11:12:02	37:42	914.8195	
45	Magic Medeiros	c Upper Tham	12 CU GOLD 1175			9	224.333	0	11:06:21	38:49	910.6272	
46	Magic Medeiros	c Upper Tham	12 CU GOLD 966			8	224.333	0	11:06:21	38:49	910.6272	
47	Magic Medeiros	c Upper Tham	12 CU GOLD 967			10	224.333	0	11:06:23	38:51	910.5040	
48	Magic Medeiros	c Upper Tham	12 CU GOLD 1195			11	224.333	0	11:06:26	38:54	910.3192	
49	P&I Priester	North Dorc	12 CU 17711			2	254.008	0	11:39:02	38:55	910.3142	
50	Magic Medeiros	c Upper Tham	12 CU GOLD 1196			12	224.333	0	11:06:28	38:54	910.1961	
51	Magic Medeiros	c Upper Tham	12 CU OX 74			13	224.333	0	11:06:31	39:00	910.0115	
52	Z. Talach	Tillsonbur	12 CUTD 1113			7	230.565	0	11:13:23	39:01	909.9454	
53	Verheyen- Collins L	Tillsonbur	12 CUTD 607			4	248.073	0	11:32:39	39:02	909.8588	
54	Magic Medeiros	c Upper Tham	12 CU OX 76			14	224.333	0	11:07:00	39:28	908.2308	

Pos	Member/Flyer Name	Club Name	Ring/Band No	Col	Sx	Bd	Distance	Var	Clocked	ToWin	Velocity	Nom
55	Verheyen- Collins L	Tillsonbur	12 CUTD 626			5	248.073	0	11:36:22	42:24	897.6227	
56	Verheyen- Collins L	Tillsonbur	12 CUTD 637			6	248.073	0	11:36:27	42:28	897.3521	
57	Verheyen- Collins L	Tillsonbur	12 CUTD 659			7	248.073	0	11:36:28	42:29	897.2980	
58	Van Rooy Loft	Tillsonbur	12 CUTD 1513			14	271.569	0	12:02:41	42:31	897.2050	
59	Van Rooy Loft	Tillsonbur	12 CUTD 1525			16	271.569	0	12:02:43	42:32	897.1062	
60	Van Rooy Loft	Tillsonbur	12 CUTD 1541			15	271.569	0	12:02:43	42:32	897.1062	
61	Van Rooy Loft	Tillsonbur	12 CUTD 1571			17	271.569	0	12:02:45	42:34	897.0074	
62	Van Rooy Loft	Tillsonbur	12 CUTD 1545			18	271.569	0	12:02:46	42:35	896.9581	
63	Van Rooy Loft	Tillsonbur	12 CUTD 1540			19	271.569	0	12:02:55	42:42	896.5139	
64	Swance Loft	Tillsonbur	12 CUTD 1381			3	245.751	0	11:35:05	43:35	893.3693	
65	Verheyen- Collins L	Tillsonbur	12 CUTD 642			8	248.073	0	11:37:41	43:35	893.3665	
66	Swance Loft	Tillsonbur	12 CUTD 1373			4	245.751	0	11:35:15	43:44	892.8283	
67	Richardson Loft	Tillsonbur	12 CUTD 825			2	231.167	0	11:19:23	44:11	891.2176	
68	Richardson Loft	Tillsonbur	12 CUTD 817			3	231.167	0	11:20:37	45:23	887.0001	
69	Kurt Pappert	c Upper Tham	12 CU BI 510			2	193.747	0	10:38:53	45:55	885.1610	
70	Swance Loft	Tillsonbur	12 CUTD 1314			5	245.751	0	11:38:09	46:23	883.5197	
71	Magic Medeiros	c Upper Tham	12 CU GOLD 1173			15	224.333	0	11:14:17	46:45	882.2167	
72	Magic Medeiros	c Upper Tham	12 CU GOLD 1197			16	224.333	0	11:14:59	47:27	879.7948	
73	Mike Jackson	c Upper Tham	12 CU BI 587			30	188.601	0	10:35:26	48:43	875.4495	
74	Mike Jackson	c Upper Tham	12 CU BI 328			3	188.601	0	10:35:29	48:47	875.2463	
75	Mike Jackson	c Upper Tham	12 CU BI 577			2	188.601	0	10:35:29	48:47	875.2463	
76	Kurt Pappert	c Upper Tham	12 CU 28734			3	193.747	0	10:41:45	49:14	873.7182	
77	Kurt Pappert	c Upper Tham	12 CU BI 518			4	193.747	0	10:41:46	49:15	873.6525	
78	Z. Talach	Tillsonbur	12 CUTD 1068			8	230.565	0	11:24:17	49:37	872.4160	
79	Z. Talach	Tillsonbur	12 CUTD 1102			9	230.565	0	11:24:18	49:38	872.3610	
80	Z. Talach	Tillsonbur	12 CUTD 1141			10	230.565	0	11:24:19	49:39	872.3059	
81	Z. Talach	Tillsonbur	12 CUTD 1056			11	230.565	0	11:24:21	49:41	872.1960	
82	J. Koster	Tillsonbur	12 CUTD 1230			2	255.949	0	11:53:59	50:09	870.6242	
83	Van Rooy Loft	Tillsonbur	12 CUTD 1536			20	271.569	0	12:11:59	50:12	870.4600	
LOFTS THAT DID NOT MAKE THE BOARD												
85	R. Paret	Tillsonbur	12 CUTD 345			10	229.918	0	11:24:20		869.8033	
113	Pete Voskamp	1 Central El	12 CU 6223			24	277.912	20	12:38:01		822.4823	
115	Westrail Farms	Upper Tham	12 CU 3555			37	219.036	0	11:30:34		809.5454	
118	Mike Eggett	c Upper Tham	12 CU OX 397			14	225.339	0	11:39:35		805.9815	
145	Ted Langs	1 Central El	12 CU 16252			3	280.686	38	13:14:19		750.3448	
150	Chris Abbott	1 Central El	12 CU 6032			2	287.176	-142	13:22:00		742.5685	